

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Nuzudinpur				
(Mandir) se Bengaria Tola					
under CTSNY					
Name of Agency:-	Kapil Dew Prasad				
Vill - PO - Hakam					
Dist - Siwan					
Agt No - 51/SBD/2018-19					
Agt value - 354241320					
Below - 10% AS per Agt					
Date of start - 8/9/18					
Time of completion - 7/3/18					
Date of measurement - 5/2/18					
to 21/2/19					
Date of Boring 21/2/19					
(1) Construction of					
1.16 benchmark pillar					
ax per direction of elg					0.500 km
1.16 (1/2) Construction of					5/12/18
reference pillar					
do - - - do ax per elg					0.500 km
(2) clearing and grubbing					5/12/18
2.2 road tunnel do - do elg					
5 x 25.0 x 2 x 1.75					437.5 m ²
5 x 25.0 x 2 x 1.75					437.5 m ²
					875 m ²

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
300 year maintenance Bill					
(Over all 5th R/A Bill)					
Abstract of cost					
Date of Entry: - 02/03/2022					
All Qty vide T.M.B.					
Item No. (1) Restoration of Rain					
15.1(A)					
Cuts do do as per E4					
P/28 item No. (1/1)					
28.35 m ³					
@ Rs. 372.77/m ³					Rs. 10568 = cu
Item No. (2) Maintenance of					
15.2 (1)					
earthen shoulder					
do do as per E4					
P/28 item No. (2/2)					
157.50 m ²					
@ Rs. 56.21/m ²					Rs. 8853 = cu
Item No. (3) Maintenance of					
15.9					
Road signs do --					
do as per E4					
P/29 item No. (3/9)					
0.750 km					
@ Rs. 1067.44/km					Rs. 801 = cu
Item No. (4) Maintenance of					
15.11					
200m x 8 km stone					
do do as per E4					
P/29 item No. (4/11)					
0.090 km					
@ Rs. 684.17/km					Rs. 62

Continuation

Rs. 20284 = cu

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Quantity (in m ²)
	No.	L	B	H	

415/1000 Maintenance Bill

(Over all 615/1000 Bill)

Abstract of Cost

Date of Entry: - 04/03/2023

All Qty vide T.M. &.

Item No. (1) Restoration of Rain

15.1(A) Cuts do do as per Eq

P/32 item No. (1/1)

32.40 m³

@ Rs 372.77/m³ Rs. 12078 = w

Item No. (2) Maintenance of

15.20, earthen shoulder

do do as per Eq

P/32 item No. (2/2)

180.0 m²

@ Rs 56.21/m² Rs 10117 = w

Item No. (3) Maintenance of

15.9, Road signs do do Eq

P/32 item No. (3/9)

0.750 km

@ Rs 1067.44/km Rs 801 = w

Item No. (4) Maintenance of

15.11, 200m x 8km Stone

do do as per Eq

P/33 item No. (4/11)

0.090 km

@ Rs 684.17/km

Rs 62 = w

Continuation

Rs - 23058 = w

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
5th year maintenance bill					
(over all 7th R/A S/A)					
Abstract of cost					
Date of Entry :- 04/03/2024					
All Qty vide T.M.B.					
Item No. (1/1)	Restoration of Rain				
IS-1(A)	cuts do do as per				
P/ 36	item No. (1/1)				
36.45 m ³					
@R. 372.77/m ³	Rs. 13587 = c				
Item No. (2/1)	Maintenance of				
IS-2(1)	earthen shoulder				
	do do as per				
P/ 36	item No. (2/2)				
202.50 m ²					
@R. 56.21/m ²	Rs. 11382 = cu				
Item No. (3/1)	Maintenance of				
IS-9	Road signs do do as per				
P/ 37	item No. (3/1)				
0.750 KM					
@R. 1067.44/KM	Rs. 801 = cu				
Item No. (4/1)	Maintenance of				
IS-11	200M 8KM Stone				
	do do as per Est				
P/ 37	item No. (4/1)				
0.120 KM					
@R. 684.17/KM					
	Rs. 82 = cu				

Continuation

Rs. 25852 = cu

Continuation